FEATURES:
MonoWave single-coil and DuoWave
twin-coil unvented heat pump cylinders
DuoWave direct and indirect
twin-coil unvented solar cylinders
DuoWave Plus open-vented and unvented
indirect triple coil cylinders
ThermaWave open-vented thermal stores

Expansion
Vessel
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Primary          Solar   .
(kW)                  (kW)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height      Diameter
(mm)          (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
HPDUO/IND170 170   3 3     19  32                      8.5 2.04 1075           580     57            227
HPDUO/IND200 200   3 3     19  47                     10 2.45 1230           580 61            261
HPDUO/IND250 250   3 3     24  47                     16 2.69 1480           580 71            321
HPDUO/IND300 300   3 3     24  55.6                  16 2.71 1745           580 80            380
HPDUO/IND400 400   3 3     35  55.6                  23 2.94 2110           580 100          500
Grant MonoWave Heat Pump Cylinders Unvented Indirect Single Coil Duplex Stainless Steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
Pressure
Regulator
(bar)
Immersion
fitted
(kW)
Expansion
Vessel
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Primary
(kW)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height      Diameter
(mm)          (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
HPMONO/IND125 125 3 3 12 24.0 1.70 800              580 30            155
HPMONO/IND150 150 3 3 12 27.8 1.92 890              580 32            182
HPMONO/IND170 170 3 3 19 27.8 2.04 1075            580 45            215
HPMONO/IND200 200 3 3 19 47.0 2.45 1230            580 49            249
HPMONO/IND250 250 3 3 24 47.0 2.69 1480            580 59            309
HPMONO/IND300 300 3 3 24 56.6 2.71 1745            580 68            368
   A  Hot Out
   B  T+P Valve
   C  Heat Pump Flow
   D  Heat Pump Return

Expansion
Vessel
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Solar
(kW)
Standing  Heat
Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height      Diameter
(mm)          (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
GDUO/DIR170 170 3 19 8.5 2.04 1075          580   37          207
GDUO/DIR200 200 3 19 10.0 2.45 1230          580 41          241
GDUO/DIR250 250 3 24 16.0 2.69 1480          580 47          297
GDUO/DIR300 300 3 24 16.0 2.71 1745          580 53          353
GDUO/DIR400 400 3 35 24.0 2.94 2110          580   65          465
Grant DuoWave Cylinders Unvented Indirect Solar Twin Coil Duplex Stainless Steel
Model
Capacity
(ltrs)
Pressure
Regulator
(bar)
Expansion
Vessel
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Primary         Solar   .
(kW)                 (kW)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height       Diameter
(mm)           (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
GDUO/IND170 170 3 19 8.5                 8.5 2.04 1075          580   49          219
GDUO/IND200 200 3 19 8.5                 10.0 2.45 1230          580 53          253
GDUO/IND250 250 3 24 8.5                 13.9 2.69 1480          580 63          313
GDUO/IND300 300 3 24 8.5                 16.0 2.71 1745          580 72          372
GDUO/IND400 400 3 35 10.0                24.0 2.94 2110          580   92          492
GDUO/DIR500 500 3 50 16.0                27.0 3.15 1835          660 108        608
   A  Hot Out
   B  T+P Valve
   C  Primary Return (Indirect Only)
   D  Secondary Return

Grant DuoWave Plus Cylinders Open vented Indirect Solar Triple Coil Duplex Stainless Steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Primary 1       Primary 2        Solar   .
(kW)                 (kW)                   (kW)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height      Diameter
(mm)          (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
GDUO/PLUS300 300 11.6                8.5                 16 2.71 1745        580 57          357
Grant DuoWave Plus Cylinders Unvented Indirect Solar Triple Coil Duplex Stainless Steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
Pressure
Regulator
(bar)
Expansion
Vessel
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Primary 1      Primary 2    Solar   .
(kW)                (kW)               (kW)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height     Diameter
(mm)         (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
GDUO/PLUS300U 300 3 24 11.6               8.5              16 2.71 1745        580 57          357
  Grant DuoWave Plus connections
   A  Hot Out
   B  T+P Valve
   C  Secondary Return